RESULTATLISTA MUNKTELLKULAN 23 OKTOBER 2010

Klass L 9

Mansson
Staleberg
Lindfors
Johansson
Ala-Kulju
Isetoft
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Klass L 11

Svedberg
Engvall
Andersson
Conejeros
Lidstrom
Bostrom
Lannstrom
Lindfors
Andreasson
Andersson
Lannstrom
Lindblom
Kolsvik
Isetoft
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Klass L 13

Johansson
Andersson
Svedberg
Wassman
Hyytidinen
Jeppesen
Myrbéck
Géfert
Lonngvist
Janeling
Olsson
Nilsson
Mansson
Markstrom
Olsson
Bolinsson
Hilli
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Matilda
Emma
Josefine
Ronja
Emil
Josefin

Malin
Dennis
Eddie
Rickard
Alfred
Oliver
Erika
Alexander
Adrian
Oskar
Emma
Max
Axel
Amanda

Robin
Arvid
Agnes
Oscar
Alexandra
Tobias
Max
Felix
Denice
William
Evelina
Emil
Marcus
Philip
Pontus
Adam
Philip

Fagersta
Bogsta
Fagersta
Bogsta
Nykoping
Eskilstuna

Bjorksta

Ludvika
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Nykdping

Virsho
Mariefred-Kérnbo
Fagersta

Koping

Fagersta
Mariefred-Kérnbo
Eskilstuna
Koping
Eskilstuna

Bogsta

Balgviken
Bjorksta

Bjorksta

Virsbo
Mariefred-Kérnbo
Mariefred-Kérnbo
Fagersta

Virsbo

Balgviken
Ludvika

Bogsta

Fagersta
Ho616-Morko
Fagersta
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

50
49
48
49
48
42

50
50
50
50
50
50
49
47
50
50
49
47
44
46

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
49
45
47

50
50
48
47
48
43

50
49
50
50
49
50
50
48
48
49
49
47
47
44

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
49
50
48
50
44
47

50
49
48
49
46
44

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
47
45
47

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
48
45
48
43

49
49
49
48
49
46

50
50
49
50
50
47
48
49
48
49
47
45
47
45

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
50
49
50
48
47
47
47
43

50
50
48
50
47
44

50
50
50
50
50
50
48
50
50
50
49
48
47
44

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
50
47
44
47
46

49
48
49
47
46
47

50
50
50
49
50
49
50
50
49
48
46
44
46
44

50
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
50
48
49
47
49
48
42

49
50
49
48
50
46

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
50
49
49
48
47
40

50
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
50
49
50
50
48
49
46
48
43

48
49
50
49
47
42

395
394
389
387
381
354

400
399
399
399
398
396
394
393
393
393
385
373
371
357

400
400
400
399
399
399
399
398
398
397
396
394
393
384
379
370
358

18,1
16,6
20,0
17,4
19,2
17,1

20,7
24,1
21,5
18,6
22,7
20,5
21,5
19,3
19,1
17,8
19,2
18,9
20,2
20,2

22,3
21,7
18,8
20,8
20,6
19,5
15,6
19,4
18,6
17,7
21,3
18,5
20,7
13,8
21,9
16,2
17,4



Klass L 15r

g b~ wWwN B

Andersson
Lindqvist
Wassman
Johansson
Jeppesen

Klass L 15s
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Hyytiainen
Paulsson
Pettersson
Jansson
Janeling
Conejeros
Markstrom

Klass L 17
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Hallén
Westerberg
Lidstrom
Nilsson
Anhlin
Jansson

Klass L 20
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Rosén
Hallén
Paulsson
Welander
Andersson
Sundberg

Klass L 25
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Preiholt
Soldin
Westerberg
Sartz

Pontus
Emil
Ludvig
Algot
Sofia

Nathalie
Linda
Rasmus
Malin
Kim
Bryan
Oskar

Emelie
Tobias
Albert
Jesper
Marcus
Anna

Ida
Carolina
Daniel
Ninni
Ella
Louise

Henrik
Johan
Andreas
Sandra

Rommehed
Koping
Bjorksta
Koping

Mariefred-Kérnbo

Virsho
Ho616-Morko
Bélgviken
Bogsta
Bélgviken
Eskilstuna
HOl16-Morko

HG616-Morko
Aker-Lénna
Nykoping
Bogsta
Bélgviken
Toltorp

Eskilstuna
Hol6-MGrks
Hol6-Morko
Virsbo
Hol6-Morko
Hol6-MGrks

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Aker-Lanna
Balgviken

49

48
47

48
42
44
38
36
42
44

49
45
44
41
48
46

48
48
47
44
45
36

49
49
46
48

50
49
49
50
47

50
48
42
47
37
37
29

49
47
46
47
43
47

47
49
45
42
44
31

48
50
48
45

50
50
50
50
50

46
48
45
36
45
39
38

47
46
47
47
47
43

48
49
47
44
45
37

49
46
47
46

50
49
50
50
49

49
47
43
38
44
43
34

47
46
43
45
48
37

49
48
49
41
41
35

48
50
48
44

50
50
50
48
49

48
47
43
42
42
39
38

49
47
44
46
48
47

47
48
47
41
43
26

48
49
48
45

50
50
48
50
49

48
44
41
38
45
45
37

49
47
48
46
41
40

49
48
45
41
42
39

48
47
46
44

50
49
49
48
50

46
47
44
43
35
40
41

49
46
46
46
45
45

49
48
46
41
37
35

50
48
47
48

49
49
50
50
49

47
41
41
48
44
42
36

49
46
47
45
43
39

47
46
46
41
35
34

49
49
48
47

398
396
394
393
392

382
364
343
330
328
327
297

388
370
365
363
363
344

384
384
372
335
332
273

389
388
378
367

18,3
17,7
17,4
19,5
20,1



